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Division 4 Girls Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:00 15:37

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 325 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 31.72 32.09 1:03.81

2 322 42273 PASCOE Avalon St Catherine's School (A) 33.26 33.68 1:06.94 3.13

3 323 51080 LOU Audrey Geelong Grammar School - (A) 35.45 35.56 1:11.01 7.20

4 334 42324 LINDEN Jessica Haileybury Girls College (A) 37.66 36.63 1:14.29 10.48

5 324 53268 TOLL Allegra Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 37.38 37.26 1:14.64 10.83

6 312 43674 LIU EMILY Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.62 38.35 1:14.97 11.16

7 335 46144 BURNS Mila Little River Primary Sch (A) 37.40 37.92 1:15.32 11.51

8 328 41666 OXLEY Annie Malvern Central School (A) 38.66 36.88 1:15.54 11.73

9 329 46143 BURNS Lily Little River Primary Sch (A) 38.23 37.59 1:15.82 12.01

10 315 33859 FALLSHAW Jala Bellbrae PS (A) 42.29 38.28 1:20.57 16.76

11 321 51209 LINDEN Sophie St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 41.27 39.36 1:20.63 16.82

12 320 41409 LI Angela Serpell Primary (A) 40.22 40.90 1:21.12 17.31

13 327 50045 ZHAO Hannah Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 41.91 39.65 1:21.56 17.75

14 330 49668 MACHADO Coco Melbourne Grammar School (A) 40.05 41.60 1:21.65 17.84

15 313 44907 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 41.91 40.83 1:22.74 18.93

16 326 59294 YANG Ivanka Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 39.50 43.26 1:22.76 18.95

17 319 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.53 44.36 1:24.89 21.08

18 317 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (A) 44.28 44.48 1:28.76 24.95

19 332 59025 JIN Melissa Caulfield Grammar School (A) 46.54 47.88 1:34.42 30.61

20 311 59092 JABBOUR Isabella Tintern Grammar (A) 1:01.28 56.24 1:57.52 53.71

21 333 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett St Catherine's School (A) 1:02.64 59.08 2:01.72 57.91
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny 
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:00 15:37
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 331 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 1:05.46 1:13.31 2:18.77 1:14.96

23 314 47270 PRITCHARD Greta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 1:12.01 1:10.40 2:22.41 1:18.60

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

316 40547 LYONS Kaylee Mentone Grammar (A)

318 52135 SIMNETT-SAGE Josie Kingsville Primary Schoo (A)

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

337 48928 UTHMEYER Lily St Catherine's School (A) 1:17.30 Gate 2

338 41501 BOTTERILL Mina Haileybury Girls College (A) 41.95 Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

316 40547 LYONS Kaylee Mentone Grammar (A)

318 52135 SIMNETT-SAGE Josie Kingsville Primary Schoo (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 4 Girls Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:00 15:37

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.SIBL.3220.0000  /  23/08/2023 at 15:59  /  Page 1/2

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:18.10 1 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

325 34630 PEARCE Ella 31.72 32.09

334 42324 LINDEN Jessica 37.66 36.63

338 41501 BOTTERILL Mina 41.95

Gap: + 13.04Total time: 2:31.14 2 - Little River Primary Sch (A)

335 46144 BURNS Mila 37.40 37.92

329 46143 BURNS Lily 38.23 37.59

Gap: + 18.52Total time: 2:36.62 3 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

312 43674 LIU EMILY 36.62 38.35

330 49668 MACHADO Coco 40.05 41.60

Gap: + 41.21Total time: 2:59.31 4 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

319 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya 40.53 44.36

332 59025 JIN Melissa 46.54 47.88

Gap: + 50.56Total time: 3:08.66 5 - St Catherine's School (A)

322 42273 PASCOE Avalon 33.26 33.68

333 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett 1:02.64 59.08

337 48928 UTHMEYER Lily 1:17.30
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:00 15:37
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 2:23.08Total time: 4:41.18 6 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

331 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel 1:05.46 1:13.31

314 47270 PRITCHARD Greta 1:12.01 1:10.40

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

315 33859 FALLSHAW Jala 42.29 38.28

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

313 44907 XIE Ivy 41.91 40.83

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

326 59294 YANG Ivanka 39.50 43.26

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

324 53268 TOLL Allegra 37.38 37.26

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

323 51080 LOU Audrey 35.45 35.56

Not ClassifiedKingsville Primary Schoo (A)

318 52135 SIMNETT-SAGE Josie

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

327 50045 ZHAO Hannah 41.91 39.65

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

317 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 44.28 44.48

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

328 41666 OXLEY Annie 38.66 36.88

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

316 40547 LYONS Kaylee

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

320 41409 LI Angela 40.22 40.90

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

321 51209 LINDEN Sophie 41.27 39.36

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

311 59092 JABBOUR Isabella 1:01.28 56.24


